R&S®ESSENTIALS
Product Brochure
버전 02.00
MXO 5C 시리즈
오실로스코프/디지타이저
자세히 알아보기: www.rohde-schwarz.com/product/mxo5C
시간 도메인 측정과 주파수 도메인 측정의 새로운 기준
연구 개발과 생산 업무를 모두 만족하는 컴팩트 오실로스코프

7)	 측정 기준은 5 mV/div의 입력 감도에 대해 ±1 div 이내의 노이즈 레벨 표시입니다.
24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
MXO 5C series, base models
Oscilloscope, 350 MHz, 4 channels MXO 54C 1802.3000.04
Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 8 channels MXO 58C 1802.3000.08
Base unit (including quick start guide, power cord)
Choose your bandwidth upgrade
Upgrade of MXO 54C to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5C-B405 1802.3081.02
Upgrade of MXO 54C to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5C-B410 1802.3046.02
Upgrade of MXO 54C to 2 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5C-B420 1802.3069.02
Upgrade of MXO 58C to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5C-B802 1802.3117.02
Upgrade of MXO 58C to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5C-B803 1802.3100.02
Upgrade of MXO 58C to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5C-B805 1802.3098.02
Upgrade of MXO 58C to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5C-B810 1802.3052.02
Upgrade of MXO 58C to 2 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5C-B820 1802.3075.02
Choose your options
Mixed signal option, for MXO 5C series with 16 digital channels R&S®MXO5C-B1 1802.3023.02
Arbitrary waveform generator, 100 MHz, 2 analog channels R&S®MXO5C-B6 1802.3030.02
Additional M.2 SSD R&S®MXO5C-B19 1803.1460.02
Memory option 1 Gpoints R&S®MXO5C-B110 1803.1382.02
Power analysis R&S®MXO5C-K31 1802.3130.02
Frequency response analysis R&S®MXO5C-K36 1802.3146.02
Low speed serial triggering and decoding (I2C/SPI/UART/RS-232/RS-422/RS-485) R&S®MXO5C-K510 1802.1418.02
Automotive serial triggering and decoding (CAN/CAN FD/CAN XL/LIN) R&S®MXO5C-K520 1802.1424.02
MIPI low speed protocols (SPMI) R&S®MXO5C-K550 1803.1447.02
Automotive Ethernet protocols (10BASE-T1S, 100BASE-T1) R&S®MXO5C-K560 1803.1453.02
Application bundle, consists of the following options:
R&S®MXO5C-B6, R&S®MXO5C-K31, R&S®MXO5C-K36, R&S®MXO5C-K510, R&S®MXO5C-K520 R&S®MXO5C-PK1 1803.1682.02
Choose your additional probes